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House Type: P382 and Bloxham (TER)

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

P382
Brick

832
77.3

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 159

Opposite: 156

NOTES

CHK'DDATEREV AUTHDESCRIPTION

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms
The Bloxham

Brick

1225
113.8

6

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 158

Opposite: 157.
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