





P382	
SIDE	ELEVATION

F	P382	Variation Brick	PLOT No As Drawn: 159	Housetype The Bloxham	Brick	PLOT No As Drawn: 158
E	Bedrooms 3	Persons 5	Opposite: 156	Bedrooms 3	E E SONS	Opposite: 157.
0	^{5q.ft} 832	Sq.m 77.3		Sq.ft 1225	Sq.m 113.8	

		ale 1:100						
0		2m	4m		6m			
NOT								
REV	DESCRIPTION		DATE	AUTH	СНК			
		DAVID WIL		MES				
		WHERE QI	UALITY LIVES					
PROJE								
Boo	licote							
DRAW	ING							
			D					
	use Type I			/	,			
	ICO LUDOL	P382 and		im (T	EK)			
Ho		Elevations - Sheet 3 of 3						
Ho								
Ho Ele	vations -	DATE	AU	THOR RI	EV			
Ho Ele	vations -	date May 2020						
Ho Ele	vations -) Pł					
Ho Ele scale 1:10	vations - 1 00@A3	May 2020) Pł					